
      82139   Millard Air Filter
Catalog Europe, 23/11/2024

DIMENSIONS

H (Height): 49 mm

L (Length): 336 mm

W (Width): 145 mm

PRESENTATION

UNITS PER BOX: 24

WEIGHT: 8.0 Kg

VOLUME: 0.07 cbm

EAN13: 5055148212483

ITF14: 85055148212489

For updated information visit http://mlrd.es/MK-82139

CROSS REFERENCES

FORD 1120 167 KNECHT|MAHLE LX 978

APPLICATIONS (EUROPE)

FORD

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

MONDEO III (B5Y) 1.8 16V CGBA; CGBB 81 109 110 2000 2007

MONDEO III (B5Y) 1.8 16V CHBA; CHBB 92 123 125 2000 2007

MONDEO III (B5Y) 1.8 SCi CFBA 96 129 130 2003 2007

MONDEO III (B5Y) 2.0 16V CJBA; CJBB 107 143 145 2000 2007

MONDEO III (B5Y) 2.0 16V DI | TDDi | TDCiD5BA; SDBA 66 88 90 2000 2007

MONDEO III (B5Y) 2.0 16V TDDi | TDCiD6BA; HJBA; HJBB; HJBC; HJBE85 114 115 2000 2007

MONDEO III (B5Y) 2.0 TDCi FMBA; N7BA; N7BB 96 129 130 2001 2007

MONDEO III (B5Y) 2.2 TDCi QJBA; QJBB 114 153 155 2004 2007

MONDEO III (B5Y) 2.2 TDCi QJBC; QJBD 110 147 149 2004 2007

MONDEO III (B5Y) 2.5 V6 24V LCBD 125 168 170 2000 2007

MONDEO III (B5Y) 3.0 V6 24V REBA 150 201 204 2004 2007

MONDEO III (B5Y) ST220 MEBA 166 223 226 2002 2007

MONDEO III Sedan (B4Y) 1.8 16V CGBA; CGBB 81 109 110 2000 2007

MONDEO III Sedan (B4Y) 1.8 16V CHBA; CHBB 92 123 125 2000 2007

MONDEO III Sedan (B4Y) 1.8 SCi CFBA 96 129 130 2003 2007

MONDEO III Sedan (B4Y) 2.0 16V CJBA; CJBB 107 143 145 2000 2007

MONDEO III Sedan (B4Y) 2.0 16V DI | TDDi | TDCiD5BA; SDBA 66 88 90 2000 2007

MONDEO III Sedan (B4Y) 2.0 16V TDDi | TDCiD6BA; HJBA; HJBB; HJBC; HJBE85 114 115 2000 2007

MONDEO III Sedan (B4Y) 2.0 TDCi FMBA; N7BA; N7BB 96 129 130 2001 2007

MONDEO III Sedan (B4Y) 2.2 TDCi QJBA; QJBB 114 153 155 2004 2007

MONDEO III Sedan (B4Y) 2.2 TDCi QJBC; QJBD 110 147 149 2004 2007

MONDEO III Sedan (B4Y) 2.5 V6 24V LCBD 125 168 170 2000 2007

MONDEO III Sedan (B4Y) 3.0 V6 24V REBA 150 201 204 2004 2007

MONDEO III Sedan (B4Y) ST220 MEBA 166 223 226 2002 2007

MONDEO III Turnier (BWY) 1.8 16V CGBA; CGBB 81 109 110 2000 2007

MONDEO III Turnier (BWY) 1.8 16V CHBA; CHBB 92 123 125 2000 2007

MONDEO III Turnier (BWY) 1.8 SCi CFBA 96 129 130 2003 2007
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DIMENSIONS

H (Height): 49 mm

L (Length): 336 mm

W (Width): 145 mm

PRESENTATION

UNITS PER BOX: 24

WEIGHT: 8.0 Kg

VOLUME: 0.07 cbm

EAN13: 5055148212483

ITF14: 85055148212489

FORD

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

MONDEO III Turnier (BWY) 2.0 16V CJBA; CJBB 107 143 145 2000 2007

MONDEO III Turnier (BWY) 2.0 16V DI | TDDi | TDCiD5BA; SDBA 66 88 90 2000 2007

MONDEO III Turnier (BWY) 2.0 16V TDDi | TDCiD6BA; HJBA; HJBB; HJBC; HJBE85 114 115 2000 2007

MONDEO III Turnier (BWY) 2.0 TDCi FMBA; N7BA; N7BB 96 129 130 2001 2007

MONDEO III Turnier (BWY) 2.2 TDCi QJBA; QJBB 114 153 155 2004 2007

MONDEO III Turnier (BWY) 2.2 TDCi QJBC; QJBD 110 147 149 2004 2007

MONDEO III Turnier (BWY) 2.5 V6 24V LCBD 125 168 170 2000 2007

MONDEO III Turnier (BWY) 3.0 V6 24V REBA 150 201 204 2004 2007

MONDEO III Turnier (BWY) ST220 MEBA 166 223 226 2002 2007

LTI

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

TX 2.4 TDi D2FA 66 88 90 2002
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